

Heritance Aarah Maldives Announces Strategic Partnership with Bologna Football Club 1909

Heritance Aarah Maldives Announces Strategic Partnership with Bologna Football Club 1909

MALE, MALDIVES, October 18, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Heritance Aarah</u> Maldives, a premium all-inclusive resort partnered with Bologna Football Club 1909, one of Italy's esteemed professional football clubs in Serie A, which also currently competes in the Champions League.

Heritance Aarah Maldives

Heritance Aarah is the first resort in the Maldives to support a Serie A team.

This collaboration reflects a commitment to bridging sports and luxury hospitality, offering unique opportunities for fan engagement, and symbolizing the connection between sports and luxury hospitality.

The resort will engage with Bologna FC's fans and the wider football community, highlighting the synergies between the sporting excitement of Bologna FC and the tranquil luxury of Maldives hospitality.

About Heritance Aarah Maldives

Discover exceptional villas and suites with personalised butler services, all day dine-around with an extravagant array of world-class restaurants and bars, and a wide range of water sports activities at Heritance Aarah, Maldives. This barefoot paradise is located in the picturesque Raa Atoll and is the first property in the Maldives to be LEED Gold certified.

About Bologna Football Club

Bologna Football Club 1909, commonly referred to as Bologna FC, competes in Serie A, the top of Italian football. The club has a rich history and is deeply rooted in Italian and international football culture. Shivanka Nawarathne Aitken Spence Hotel Managements (Pvt) Ltd. +94 77 749 9389 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Instagram YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/752854449

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.